Oyster Cup

Boat Name
Bluebottle
Nani Dragon
Patch
Eolette
Makedo
Merganser
Sarah Edith
Tringa

Hcap Start Finish
1711 12:10:00 13:37:00
1824 12:10:00 13:52:00
1874 12:10:00 14:09:00
1700 12:10:00 14:08:00
1720 12:10:00 14:18:30
1350 12:10:00 13:51:00
2041 12:10:00 15:03:00

12:10:00R

Elapsed Corrected Pos

5220
6120
7140
7080
7710
6060
10380

3051
3355
3810
4165
4483
4489
5086
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7 (Boats Finishing)

3576 (ACT + 5%)
3203 (SCT)

Points Top2third OKPerf

NOoO OO~ WN =

Page 1

4
3
2
1
1
1
1

3051
3355
3810
4165

3051
3355

Perf No Perfind CSF ProvCh New Hcagp

1630
1911
2229
2210
2407
1892
3241

-81
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